04-Abr

05-Abr

06-Abr

07-Abr

08-Abr

09-Abr

10-Abr

11-Abr

12-Abr

13-Abr

14-Abr

15-Abr

16-Abr

17-Abr

18-Abr

19-Abr

20-Abr

21-Abr

22-Abr

23-Abr

RDP/MADEIRA

PDA | PSR | PCR
PPD
S | pep | PS
PCTP/

APU | oo | POUS
UDP | PDC | LST
PPD
LST | pgp | APU

PCTP/
PS | POUS |\ Con
PDA | UDP | cDS
PCR | PDC | PSR
APU | cDs | PSR
PPD
psp | PPA | uoP
PCTP/
vrpp | LST | Pous
Ps | PDC | PCR
PDC | APU | UDP
PCR | PDA | cDs
PCTP/ PPD
mrep | PSR [ psp
PSR | POUS | LST

|Todos os partidos excepto:
OCMLP

UDP/PSR

PPM



